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LED track light PROLUMEN Montreuil ZOOM black 48V 12W 900Im 11-50°

IP20 DALI 940
Product code 17313

Magnetic LED track light with an elegant matte black design!
This IP20-rated light is an ideal choice for home or office environments. Thanks to its high color rendering
index, this light is perfect for color-critical environments such as photography, flmmaking, design, and

other visual creative fields.

The Montreuil track light is available with the following options: Dimming: DALI, RF Power: 12W, 15W
Zoom: 11-50°, 15-50°, 23-50° Color temperature: 2700/3000/3500/4000K or adjustable 2700-6500K.

With proper use, the luminaire is energy-efficient, environmentally friendly, and has a very long lifespan
(50,000 hours).

llluminate your world with LED House professionals - check out our project portfolio here!
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Source of light
Brand

Supply voltage
Dimmable

Output

Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Diameter

In package

Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing

Work environment
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

900lumens
75Im/W

5 years
CITIZEN LED
PROLUMEN
48V

DALI

12w

12w
11-50°

90

3

IP20
50000h
120.0mm
62.0mm
1pc

black
aluminum
matt
indoor use
CE
2263609
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