



LED track light PROLUMEN Montreuil ZOOM black 48V 12W 900lm 11-50° IP20 DALI 940

Product code 17313

Magnetic LED track light with an elegant matte black design!

This IP20-rated light is an ideal choice for home or office environments. Thanks to its high color rendering index, this light is perfect for color-critical environments such as photography, filmmaking, design, and other visual creative fields.

The Montreuil track light is available with the following options: Dimming: DALI, RF Power: 12W, 15W Zoom: 11-50°, 15-50°, 23-50° Color temperature: 2700/3000/3500/4000K or adjustable 2700-6500K.

With proper use, the luminaire is energy-efficient, environmentally friendly, and has a very long lifespan (50,000 hours).

Illuminate your world with LED House professionals - check out our project portfolio here!



Correlated colour temperature	pure white 1000K
Correlated colour temperature	•
Luminous flux	900lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	75lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Source of light	CITIZEN LED
Brand	PROLUMEN
Supply voltage	48V
Dimmable	DALI
Output	12W
Maximum output	12W
Lens angle	11-50°
Cri	90
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Height	120.0mm
Diameter	62.0mm
In package	1pc
Casing colour	black
Casing material	aluminum
Polishing	matt
Work environment	indoor use
Certificates	CE
Eprel	<u>2263609</u>
Energy class	G A G



